Form code: MED 2111.NOR Revision: 2025-06 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 3
QS - CERTIFICATE OF ASSESSMENT – EC
(MODULE D)
Certificate no.:
MEDD00000C5
Revision no.:
63
 ...

5,6
Item no. MED/1.14a Automatically self-righting liferafts: - inflatable
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate no.
Expiry
date
Notified
Body no.
USCG approval
number
Prod.
site(s)
DKS-type liferafts with capacity 6 – 150
persons – see page 2 in EC Type
Examination certificate, for specific
variants.
MEDB00001JF 2026-09-05 0575 N/A 1,6
12 DKFS, 12 DKFS S30, 12 DKFS E, 16
DKFS, 16 DKFS S30, 16 DKFS E, 20
DKFS, 20 DKFS S30, 20 DKFS E, 25
DKFS, 25 DKFS S30, 25 DKFS E,
35DKFS, 35 DKFS S30, 35 DKFS E, 39
DKFS, 39 DKFS S30, 39 DKFS E
MEDB00001JD 2026-09-12 0575 N/A 1,2,3,4,
5,6
Item no. MED/1.27 Marine evacuation systems
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate no.
Expiry
date
Notified
Body no.
USCG approval
number
Prod.
site(s)
Viking SBS MES, variants 3.0, 3.1, 4.0,
4.1, 5.0 and 5.1
MEDB00002Y4 2027-10-11 0575 160.175/EC0575/
MEDB00002Y4
1,6
Viking Evacuation Liferaft System with
SOLAS Mini Slide VELS + SMS
MEDB000010T 2026-01-17 0575 160.175/EC0575/
MEDB000010T
1,6
Viking Evacuation Slide, VES-DD MEDB00005DJ 2030-03-11 0575 160.175/EC0575/
MEDB00005DJ
6
Viking Evacuation Mini Slide - VEMS -
2.1, 2.2 & 3.1
MEDB00004FW 2028-06-12 0575 N/A 6
VEC 2.2, 2.3, 2.4, 2.5, 3.2 & 3.3 and
2.12, 2.13, 2.14, 2.15, 3.12, 3.13 & 3.22
MEDB0000120 2026-08-15 0575 160.175/EC0575/
MEDB0000120
6
Viking Evacuation Dual Slide - VEDS
3A.1, VEDS 3A.2 and VEDS 3B.1
MEDB00006B4 2026-10-11 0575 160.175/EC0575/
MEDB00006B4
6
Viking Automatic Slide - VAS 1.1 and
VAS 1.3
MEDB000024G 2027-03-20 0575 160.175/EC0575/
MEDB000024G
6
Viking Evacuation Mini Chute (VEMC)
1.16T
MEDB00008CH 2030-02-15 0575 160.175/EC0575/
MEDB00008CH